Pizza

Made with our own special tomato & herb sauce on a fresh dough base.

MARGHERITA
(Mozzarella & Fresh Tomato)

PEPPERONI
(Hot Italian Sausage & Mozzarella)

POLLO
(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella & Chicken

HAWAIIAN
(Mozzarella, Ham & Tangy Pineapple)

DANTE’S INFERNO
(Mozzarella, our secret recipe Spicy
Chicken, Jalapenos & Chilli)

SPECIALITY BBQ CHICKEN
(Vide from a smoky BBQ sauce base topped with
Marinated Chicken and Mozzarella)

PIZZA CALZONE
Choose any 3 fillings for this Italian filled pizza delight

Make Your Own Pizza

Take your
MOZZARELLA & TOVATO BASE

Then add
P177A TOPPINGS

Pineapples, mushrooms, peppers (red, yellow & green), onions,
honey roast ham, fresh tomato, tuna, sweet corn, extra cheese,
jalapeno peppers, smoked sausage, olives

Spicy chicken, prawns, BBQ chicken, spicy beef,

bolognese, anchovies, pepperoni, rocket

Pasta

We take great care to use only the finest Italian ingredients including top quality mince,

fresh herbs & the finest grade parmesan cheese.

And of course all our pasta sauces are homemade to the most secret of Equi family recipes.

First choose your Pasta:-spaghetti or penne
Then choose your sauce :-

12(0)1''0)D 0)2(0)
With our secret recipe tomato and basil sauce

SALMONE E BROCCOLI
With fresh salmon and broccoli in creamy tomato sauce

BOLOGNESE
A traditional Italian sauce, home made by our chef using
the finest steak mince, fresh vegetables & Italian herbs

CARBONARA
A delicious sauce with cream, egg, fresh parmesan
& crushed garlic sprinkled with bacon

ARRABIATA
A spicy tomato treat

ALEXANDRA
Chicken breast, mushroom, white wine & cream

£6.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45

£7.95

£6.25

£1.00

£1.20

£6.50

£7.95

£6.95

£7.25

£6.50

£7.45

Baked Pasta

LASAGNE AL FORNO
Succulent layers of pasta enveloped in Bolognese
tomato & béchamel sauce

MACARONI CHEESE
A real classic and very cheesy!

Fajitas

CHICKEN FAJ ITAS

Chargrilled & sizzling chicken breast strips, onions

& peppers with our own special seasoning served with
2 flour tortillas, salad, salsa & sour cream

VEGETARIAN FAJ ITAS
No chicken but lots of extra sizzling vegetables served
with 2 flour tortillas, salad, salad & sour cream

Equi’s Favourites

CHEF’S TRADITIONAL STEAK PIE
Served with Equi’s chips and peas

HOME MADE 50z BURGER

Premium Italian Style burger served on a toasted bun loaded
with our special burger sauce accompanied by homemade
coleslaw, salad garnish & Equi’s chips

Creamy Peppercorn Sauce with your Burger
EXTRA BURGER TOPPINGS

Choose from cheddar cheese, mozzarella cheese,
salsa, chargrilled bacon, pineapple or mushrooms

CHARGRILLED SALMON SUPREME
Chargrilled Salmon fillet topped with lemon & parsley butter

Served with a choice of two of the following accompaniments:

Equi’s chips

Dressed side salad

Chef’s selection of vegetables
Baked potato

Rice

EQUI'S TRADITIONAL GOURVET SCAMPI

Selected scampi, lovingly dipped in our secret recipe batter
and then gently fried - served with Equi’s chips, side salad
and homemade tartare sauce

GAMNVDON STEAK
80z Gammon Steak served with Equi’s chips,
pineapple salad & apple sauce dip

£6.95

£6.95

£8.45

£7.95

£6.95

£7.25

£0.50 extra

£0.50 each

£8.50

£9.45

£7.25



